R&D, Project Management and Consulting



Cartridge Catalogue

Version 9-2018

Note: Other catalogues for variables are available on request.

© T&T, Turnov s.r.o.

PTET

www.tandt.cz



QUICK CHANGE CARTRIDGE B&B
TYPE - DG 4 1/4", DG 5", TG 4 1/4"

for Emhart IS machine

horse shoe type plunger adapter
No. T90003181

SECTION A-A

16 MIN

THIMBLE PULL  PLUNGER PULL

DI £98,4

BTET

www.tandt.cz



ITEM NO. PART NO.  DESCRIPTION

1 T90000012 COVER RING

2 T90003169 LOCK SCREW

3 1790003180 PLUNGER ADAPTER

4 T50000000 ROUND WIRE RING

5 T90003182 THIMBLE LOCKING SLEEVE
6

7

8

9

T90003179 SPRING

T90003173 SPRING LOCATOR
T90003178 RING 14 mm

T50001342 SCREW 3/8“-16 x %“ UNC

10 T50000004 PIN 6x80

11 T90003185 GUIDE FLANGE

12 190003177 SOLID

13 T90000014 SPRING

14 T90000009 DAMPING RING

15 T90000816 SPRING LOCATOR
16 T50000001 SNAP RING

BTCT

www.tandt.cz



QUICK CHANGE CARTRIDGE B&B
TYPE - DG 4 1/4", DG 5", TG 4 1/4"

for Emhart IS machine
plunger adapter with clamp ring

No. T90003175
A >| SECTION A-A

Z
(=]
2 T
2 x
Tz
x = 1
w
03
S 1
o
_‘.
5’A
o
o~
N
o
= 3
oz
g

BTCT

www.tandt.cz



ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 T90000012 COVER RING
2 T90003169 LOCK SCREW
3 T90003172 CLAMP RING
4 190003170 PLUNGER ADAPTER
5 T50000000 ROUND WIRE RING
6 1790003182 THIMBLE LOCKING SLEEVE
7 T90003179 SPRING
8 190003173 SPRING LOCATOR
9 190003178 RING 14 mm
10 T50000004 PIN 6x80
11 150001342 SCREW 3/8%-16 x %" UNC
12 T90003185 GUIDE FLANGE
13 190003177 SOLID
14 190000014 SPRING
15 T90000009 DAMPING RING
16 T90000816 SPRING LOCATOR
17 T50000001 SNAP RING

BTCT

www.tandt.cz




QUICK CHANGE CARTRIDGE B&B
TYPE - DG 5 1/2", DG 6 1/4", SG 5 1/2"

for Emhart IS machine
horse shoe type plunger adapter

No. T90003187

A ,_I SECTION A-A

A

T o

45

[ | ' Ji

U U N IR

16 MIN
-

30 MAX

27

THIMBLE PULL  PLUNGER PULL

1484

ATET

www.tandt.cz



ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1790000012 COVER RING
2 T90003169 LOCK SCREW
3 T90003180 PLUNGER ADAPTER
4 T50000000 ROUND WIRE RING
5 790003182 THIMBLE LOCKING SLEEVE
6 T90003179 SPRING
7 1790003173 SPRING LOCATOR
8 190003178 RING 14 mm
9 150001342 SCREW 3/8%-16 x %“ UNC
10 T50000004 PIN 6x80
11 T90003185 GUIDE FLANGE
12 150001346 SCREW 3/8%-16 x 1 1/4“ UNC
13 T90003186 FLANGE
14 T90003177 SOLID
15 T90000014 SPRING
16 T90000009 DAMPING RING
17 1790000816 SPRING LOCATOR
18 T50000001 SNAP RING

BTCT

www.tandt.cz




QUICK CHANGE CARTRIDGE B&B
TYPE - DG 5 1/2", DG 6 1/4", SG 5 1/2"

for Emhart IS machine
plunger adapter with clamp ring
No. T90003188

SECTION A-A

A

]

[F T ET T ITﬁ AT T_i' : 4
e aanal s NI W

mplll Slgm g

16 MIN
P SGLUER L)

GER PU

30 M/

PLUN

T E PU
2 e \ 7 G s SN
M- 7 77 S T >
] G i 2777 - O
N SR A s, P .
2 7 EAANERANRERRRNN \ 7
S | 1
o
o - — +
74\ A ST
7 f s % I, (LY ~ L —
o O O > @ ) I e
NAANANY NN CEARALALATAL LA AL LR U NN NANS SNANY NN L
e PN

BTCT

www.tandt.cz




ITEM NO. PART NO. | DESCRIPTION
1 190000012 COVER RING
2 190003169 LOCK SCREW
3 T90003172 CLAMP RING
4 T90003170 PLUNGER ADAPTER
5 T50000000 ROUND WIRE RING
6 1790003182 THIMBLE LOCKING SLEEVE
7 190003179 SPRING
8 T90003173 SPRING LOCATOR
9 T90003178 RING 14 mm
10 T50000004 PIN 6x80
11 150001342 SCREW 3/8%-16 x %" UNC
12 T90003185 GUIDE FLANGE
13 T50001346 SCREW 3/8-16 x 1 1/4“ UNC
14 T90003186 FLANGE
15 T90003177 SOLID
16 1790000014 SPRING
17 T90000009 DAMPING RING
18 T90000816 SPRING LOCATOR
19 T50000001 SNAP RING

BTCT

www.tandt.cz




